
 

Chromebook Price List 
Standard non touch-screen 

2025-26 
Lista de precios del Chromebook (Estándar, sin pantalla táctil) 

 

Students are responsible to pay for damage or loss to all instructional materials that are checked out to them 
including textbooks and technology. The following price list is provided to better understand the potential costs 

associated with Chromebook loss or damage. 
 

Los estudiantes son responsables de pagar por daños o pérdidas a todos los materiales de instrucción que se 
les registren incluyendo libros de texto y tecnología. Se proporciona la siguiente lista de precios para 

comprender mejor los posibles costos asociados con la pérdida o daño de la Chromebook. 

ITEM Cost 
Chromebook (full cost)** $232 - $311 
System Board** $147-$170 
Cover (top)* $22 
Cover (bottom)* $19 
Screen** $58 
Keyboard** $36-$46 
Touchpad $12 
AC Adapter (Power Cable) $30 
Power Board $15 
Power Board Cable** $2-$6 
LCD Screen Bezel $5 
Camera $15 
Battery** $33-$39 

*If the Chromebook surface is defaced (i.e. stickers, drawings) or damaged in any way, the student will be charged the 
appropriate fee to replace the Chromebook covers.  **Cost may vary and is determined by Make/Model. 
 

* Si la superficie del Chromebook está desfigurada (es decir, pegatinas, dibujos) o dañada de alguna manera, se le 
cobrará al estudiante la tarifa correspondiente para reemplazar las cubiertas del Chromebook.   **El costo puede variar y 
está determinado por marca/modelo. 
 

 

Note: The list above is not comprehensive, but lists the most commonly Chromebook replaced parts. The total cost of any 
repair or replacement will not exceed $311. 

 

Nota: la lista anterior no es exhaustiva, pero muestra las partes más comunes de la Chromebook. El costo total de 
cualquier reparación o reemplazo no excederá $311. 

 
This price list may be updated at any time to reflect actual cost of repair/replacement. 

Esta lista de precios puede actualizarse en cualquier momento para reflejar el costo real de reparación o reemplazo. 



Chromebook Price List 
Touch Screen 

2025-26 
Lista de precios del Chromebook (con pantalla táctil) 

 
Students are responsible to pay for damage or loss to all instructional materials that are checked out to them 

including textbooks and technology. The following price list is provided to better understand the potential costs 
associated with Chromebook loss or damage. 

 
Los estudiantes son responsables de pagar por daños o pérdidas a todos los materiales de instrucción que se 

les registren incluyendo libros de texto y tecnología. Se proporciona la siguiente lista de precios para 
comprender mejor los posibles costos asociados con la pérdida o daño de la Chromebook. 

ITEM COST 

Chromebook (full cost) $375-$615 

System Board $405 

Cover (top)* $30 

Cover (bottom)* $29 

Screen $290 

Keyboard $88 

Touchpad $22 

AC Adapter (Power Cable) $30 

Power Board $36 

Power Board Cable $1 

LCD Screen Bezel $5 

Camera $38 

Battery $88 
*If the Chromebook surface is defaced (i.e. stickers, drawings) or damaged in any way, the student will be charged the appropriate fee 
to replace the Chromebook covers.  **Cost may vary and is determined by Make/Model. 
 

* Si la superficie del Chromebook está desfigurada (es decir, pegatinas, dibujos) o dañada de alguna manera, se le cobrará al 
estudiante la tarifa correspondiente para reemplazar las cubiertas del Chromebook. **El costo puede variar y está determinado por 
marca/modelo. 
 

Note: The list above is not comprehensive, but lists the most commonly Chromebook replaced parts. The total cost of any repair or 
replacement will not exceed $615. 

 

Nota: la lista anterior no es exhaustiva, pero muestra las partes más comunes de la Chromebook. El costo total de cualquier reparación 
o reemplazo no excederá $615. 

This price list may be updated at any time to reflect actual cost of repair/replacement. 

Esta lista de precios puede actualizarse en cualquier momento para reflejar el costo real de reparación o reemplazo. 


